
 PLANNING COMMISSION WORK SCHEDULE 
February 11, 2013 

All meetings are held at Olympia City Hall and start at 6:30 p.m. unless otherwise noted. 
 

2013 
February 1 – Leadership Team 

 
Monday, February 11 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Council 
Chambers) 

 Final Deliberations on the Comprehensive Plan Update 

 See Final Deliberation Schedule for details 

 Big Topic = Urban Corridors 
 

February 15 – Leadership Team 
 
Monday, February 25 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Council 
Chambers) 

 Final Deliberations on the Comprehensive Plan Update 

 See Final Deliberation Schedule for details 

 Big Topic = Urban Agriculture 
 

* 2nd and 4th Mondays due to Holidays 

March 1 – Leadership Team 
 
Monday, March 4 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Council 
Chambers) 

 Final Deliberations on the Comprehensive Plan Update 

 See Final Deliberation Schedule for details 

 Big Topic = Views & Heights 
 

March 15 – Leadership Team 
 
Monday, March 18 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Council 
Chambers) 

 Final Deliberations on the Comprehensive Plan Update 

 See Final Deliberation Schedule for details 

 Final Vote 
 

March 26 - City Council 

 Oral Report: Status Report on OPC Recommendation on 
Comprehensive Plan Update 

 
March 29 – Leadership Team 

 

Monday, April 1 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Council 
Chambers) 
 

April 12 – Leadership Team 
 
Monday, April 15 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Council 
Chambers) 

 
April 26 – Leadership Team 

 

Monday, May 6 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Location: TBA) 
 

May 10 – Leadership Team 
 

Monday, May 20 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,  Location: TBA) 

 Tentative:  Briefing on Reclaimed Water Ordinance 
 

May 24 – Leadership Team 

Final 
Deliberation 

Phase – Begins 
November 5 

thru  
March 31, 

2013 
 
Hearing record 
closed. Formal 

Votes 
 



 

Monday, June 3 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Location: TBA) 
 

June 7 – Leadership Team 
 

Monday, June 17 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,  Location: 
TBA) 

June 21 – Leadership Team 
 

Monday, July 1* (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Location: TBA) 
 

July 5 – Leadership Team 
 
Monday, July 15 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Location: TBA) 

 Tentative:  Public Hearing on Reclaimed Water Ordinance 
 

July 19 – Leadership Team 
 

*Consider cancelling first meeting due to July 4th Holiday week 

August 2 – Leadership Team 
 
Monday, August 5 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,  Location: 
TBA ) 

 Tentative:  Deliberations on Reclaimed Water Ordinance 
 

August 16 – Leadership Team 
 

Monday, August 19 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,  Location: 
TBA) 

August 30 – Leadership Team 
 

Monday, September 9 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,  Location: 
TBA) 

September 13 – Leadership Team 
 
Monday, September 23 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,  
Location: TBA) 

September 27 – Leadership Team 
 

* 2nd and 4th Mondays due to Holidays 

Monday, October 7 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,  Location: 
TBA) 

October 11 – Leadership Team 
 

Monday, October 21 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,  Location: 
TBA) 

October 25 – Leadership Team 
 

Monday, November 4 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,  Location: 
TBA) 

November 8 – Leadership Team 
 

Monday, November 18 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,  Location: 
TBA) 

November 22 – Leadership Team 
 

Monday, December 2 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,  Location: 
TBA) 

December 6 – Leadership Team 
 
Monday, December 16* (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall,  



 
 
 
 
 
 

Location: TBA) 
 

December 20 – Leadership Team 
 
*Consider cancelling second meeting due to holiday season 

Needs to be scheduled:  
2013 Annual OPC Retreat; 
Orientation for new members; 
Briefing on Form Based 
Codes; Briefing on 2012 
Homeless Census; Reclaimed 
Water Ordinance; Waste 
Receptacle Screening 
Amendment; Critical Area 
Fixes; Parking Code 
Amendments; Design Code 
Update; Project Review Time 
Limits Update; Special Project 
Approval Close-Out  

 


